
NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS 
& NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

BRADENHEAD T E S T R E P O R T 
(submit 1 copy to above address) 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE 
1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD 

AZTEC NM t jMia 
(S0<) 334-C178 FAX: (S0«) J34-C170 

nup^/4mnrd.«ut«.nni.u«/o<d/Dii>lrlcl IW3dkt/lc.hun 

OIL CONS. DIVDIST.3 

SEP 21 2015 

Date of Test ty-lS'-Tolf Operator fiyvlJ-it, API K O - Q ^ J j ^ f 

Property Name fg64-e/ ^Jd/p Well No. ~~] Location: Unit Section/,3 Townshipdfo/Ranac<9#H 

Well Status(ShuMn orcgroducingj)Initial PSI: Tubing Intermediate Casing / ^Bradenhead O 

OPEN BRADENHEAD AND INTERMEDIATE TO ATMOSPHERE INDIVIDUALLY FOR 15 MINUTES EACH 

Testing 
PRESSURE 

Bradenhead INTERM 
BH Int 

FLOW CHARACTERISTICS 
BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE 

TIME 
5 min 

10 min. 

15 min. 

20 min_ 

25 min 

30 min 

0 
d i f 
d 

Steady Flow_ 

Surftes 

Down to Nothing 

Nothing fa 6 

Gas VOQ 

Gas & Water_ 

Water Aid 
II brnduiilu-nd flowed water, check nil of the descriptions that timilv below: 

CLEAR FRESH SALTY SULFUR BLACK 

BRADENHEAD CJ INTERMEDIATE 5 MINUTE SHUT-IN PRESSURE 

REMARKS: 

By PiiP k&V Witness 

(Position) 

E-mail address^S^/cfe^^^/r-; J/,'^ f S ) 

/t>0 BDtfd ZZES8E990S SS :£T SI06/ZT/60 


